Income Tax Rate Schedule

Year: 2011 Index formula: 1.338

Calculate your tax rate based upon your taxable income (the first two columns).

Single

At least	Less than	Tax	Rate	
1	1,338	.00	plus 1.6% of the amount over	0
1,338	2,676	21.41	plus 3.6% of the amount over	1,338
2,676	4,014	69.58	plus 4.1% of the amount over	2,676
4,014	5,352	124,44	plus 5.1% of the amount over	4,014
5,352	6,690	192.68	plus 6.1% of the amount over	5,352
6,690	10,035	274.30	plus 7.1% of the amount over	6,690
10,035	26,760	511.80	plus 7.4% of the amount over	10,035
26,760		1,749.45	plus 7.8% of the amount over	26,760

Married

At least	Less than	Tax	Rate	
1	2,676	.00	plus 1.6% of the amount over	0
2,676	5,352	42.82	plus 3.6% of the amount over	2,676
5,352	8,028	139.16	plus 4.1% of the amount over	5,352
8,028	10,704	248.88	plus 5.1% of the amount over	8,028
10,704	13,380	385.36	plus 6.1% of the amount over	10,704
13,380	20,070	548.60	plus 7.1% of the amount over	13,380
20,070	53,520	1,023.60	plus 7.4% of the amount over	20,070
53,520		3,498.90	plus 7.8% of the amount over	53,520

Last updated Nov. 17, 2011

1 of 1 2/21/2012 2:40 PM